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Группа № 1    10:15    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НЕДЕЛЬКИНА Мария МОС  4  V  4  4  V  0 0.333 -5 22 4
МАРАМЫГИНА Арина МОС  V  2  4  3  V  0 0.333 -9 19 5
БРЕЗГИНА Арина МОО  4  V  0  0  4  2 0.167 -12 15 7
ГАРАНЯН Вероника КРА  V  V  V  4  V  2 0.667 4 26 3
КАРТАШОВА Алиса СТА  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 9 27 2
ХАБАРОВА Анастасия МОС  3  4  V  4  4  1 0.167 -8 21 6
КРЫМОВА Галина ТАТ  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 21 28 1

Группа № 2    10:15    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВИНОГРАДОВА Дарья МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 26 2
МАТВЕЕВА Валерия СТА  0  4  V  V  V  3 0.500 -2 22 4
РУСТАМОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
МАРЖИН Ирина МОО  4  3  1  3  4  0 0.000 -15 15 7
ЩЕРБАКОВА Александра ВРЖ  3  2  1  V  4  2 0.167 -11 17 6
ГРИНМАН Мария МОС  4  4  2  V  V  2 0.333 -6 22 5
ЛИЛЛЕРТ Ульяна ЛЕН  2  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 9 26 3

Группа № 3    10:15    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЯКИМЕНКО Нина МОС  4  1  4  1  3  4 0.000 -13 17 7
ГОГИДЗЕ Елизавета МОС  V V4  0  0  3  V 0.500 -7 17 5
АРТАМКИНА Виктория КРА  V  3  0  2  3  1 0.167 -11 14 6
ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Вероника САМ  V V4  V  3 V3 V4 0.833 12 24 2
ЗАКИРОВА Зарина ТАТ  V V4  V  1  2  3 0.500 -2 20 4
МИНГАЖЕВА Карина МОС  V  4  V  0  2  V 0.500 -1 21 3

Группа № 4    10:15    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРУТИКОВА Вероника МОС  3  2  4  2  2 0.000 -12 13 6
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Анастасия ВРЖ  V  V  4  1  2 0.400 -2 17 4
ДУШЕНКОВА Анастасия МОО  V  3  V  3  4 0.400 1 20 3
СТАХУРСКАЯ Карина СПБ  V  V  2  0  4 0.400 -7 16 5
КОВТУН Александра КРА  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 12 23 2
ФЕДОТОВА Ксения МОС  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 8 23 1

Группа № 5    10:15    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СКОТНИКОВА Елизавета МОС  V  2  1  4  3  1 0.167 -12 16 6
ДАВЫДОВА Надежда МОО  3  4  2  1  1  3 0.000 -16 14 7
БАРБАР Жозианна МОС  V  V  4  3  V  1 0.500 0 23 4
РАМОНОВА Виктория АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
МЕРКУШЕВА Софья ВРЖ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 8 27 2
ГОРШКОВА Светлана МОС  V  V  2  3  2  3 0.333 -4 20 5
НОГТЕВА Таисия СПБ  V  V  V  2  4  V 0.667 8 26 3
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Группа № 6    10:15    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Любовь СПБ  2  V  V  V  2 0.600 1 19 2
СЫПКОВА Анна СТА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
ГАНЕНКОВА Василиса МОС  1  2  3  V  V 0.400 -5 16 4
АРБУЗОВА Екатерина МОО  4  2  V  4  4 0.200 -4 19 6
ПАСУЕВА Полина МОС  3  4  4  V  V 0.400 0 21 3
КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА  V  1  2  V  2 0.400 -6 15 5

Группа № 7    10:15    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПРИДАЧИНА Марина МОО  0  3  2  4  1 0.000 -15 10 6
ШУМСКАЯ София МОС  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 8 23 2
МАТРОС Дарья СТА  V  4  3  V  0 0.400 -3 17 4
ЯЗЫКОВА Милена НИЖ  V  4  V  V  1 0.600 1 20 3
БАГАЕВА Арина АЛА  V  2  2  4  1 0.200 -10 14 5
СИЗОВА София МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

Группа № 8    10:15    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
АРХИПОВА Ангелина ВЛГ  0  2  4  1  V 0.200 -11 12 6
ПОРВАТОВА Анастасия МОО  4  V  3  0  V 0.400 -3 17 4
ОРЛОВА Мария МОС  3  V  V  V  4 0.600 2 22 2
МОРОВА Дарья НИЖ  2  V  V  3  4 0.400 3 19 3
МАЛЁНКИНА Елизавета МОС  3  3  3  V  V 0.400 -4 19 5

Группа № 9    10:15    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОРОЕВА София АЛА  V  2  V  V  3 0.600 3 20 3
САДЧИКОВА Дарья ВЛГ  1  4  2  1  V 0.200 -11 13 6
СУГКОЕВА Лидия МОС  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 6 24 1
ГОРЕЛЕНКО Ариадна ПСК  4  V  V  1  2 0.400 -4 17 5
МАТВИЕНКО София МОО  3  V  3  V  4 0.400 3 20 4
НОВИКОВА Дарья МОС V4  4  4  V  V 0.600 3 22 2

Группа № 10    10:15    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛОПАТИНА Елизавета КИР  2  2  0  4  2 0.000 -15 10 6
КУЗНЕЦОВА Валерия МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
ДАВЫДКИНА Мария НИЖ  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 6 20 3
СПИРИДОНОВА Анастасия МОС  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 13 23 2
ГУРОВА Олеся СТА  V  3  1  1  V 0.400 -8 15 4
КАЛИНИНА Надежда МОО  V  2  1  1  4 0.200 -9 13 5
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Группа № 11    10:15    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕРЕСНЕВА Вероника САМ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 13 29 2
УЖЕГОВА Елизавета АЛА  2  2  V  V  V  2 0.500 1 21 5
ПАЛАГИНА Яна МОС  4  V  V  V  2  2 0.500 3 23 3
НЕНАШЕВА Софья СТА  0  1  2  V  2  1 0.167 -18 11 6
ТУРКИНА Валентина НИЖ  2  1  1  4  3  2 0.000 -17 13 7
ЖУКОВА Софья МОО  3  3  V  V  V  3 0.500 2 24 4
БОЧАРОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1

Группа № 12    10:15    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КИТАЕВА-БЕРДЯЧЕВСКАЯ МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 1
ТИХОНОВА Мария НИЖ  3  1  V  2  2  V 0.333 -6 18 6
ЧЕРЧЕСОВА Лилана АЛА  V  V  4  V  4  V 0.667 13 28 2
КАРЕВА Екатерина МОС  0  2  V  3  2  3 0.167 -14 15 7
МАЛАЩЕНКО Анастасия ЛЕН  2  V  0  V  4  V 0.500 -3 21 4
ШАЙДОРОВА Валерия САМ  3  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 5 27 3
ФРАНЦ Сабрина МОО  2  2  3  V  4  V 0.333 -6 21 5

Группа № 13    10:15    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СКАТИНА Божена МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 12 26 2
ДЬЯКОНОВА Виолетта СТА  2  V  V  4  1  3 0.333 -8 20 5
СЕМЕНОВА Виктория МОС  0  4  0  1  1  V 0.167 -17 11 7
ВУКОЛОВА Анна НИЖ  4  4  V  3  3  1 0.167 -5 20 6
ЛУБОЯТНИКОВА Анастасия СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 3
БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Дарья МОО  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 13 28 1
РОМАНОВА Полина КЛГ  1  V  3  V  0  4 0.333 -6 18 4

Группа № 14    10:15    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛАРЬКИНА Таисия БАШ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 10 29 1
ФЕНЬШИНА Диана СПБ  2  V  V  3  2  V 0.500 -3 22 4
КАРЧЕМКИНА Лада МОС  4  4  V  4  3  V 0.333 -1 25 5
ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ  V  3  2  3  3  2 0.167 -11 18 7
ПЕСТИНА Жанна МОО  3  V  V  V  3  4 0.500 0 25 3
БИРЮКОВА Софья КИР  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 26 2
ЛАВРЕНТЬЕВА Валерия МОС  4  3  4  V  V  2 0.333 -3 23 6

Группа № 15    10:15    Дорожка 15
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА  4  V  V  4  4  2 0.333 0 24 5
КОЧЕТКОВА Лола СПБ  V  V  V  4  2  4 0.500 0 25 4
ТРУНОВА Арина МОС  3  2  V  1  0  1 0.167 -15 12 6
КОЧКИНА Анастасия СТА  1  4  2  3  4  4 0.000 -12 18 7
ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1
СОКЕРИНА Евдокия МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 28 2
ЧАЙКИНА Майя МОО  V  V  V  V  3  1 0.667 3 24 3
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Группа № 16    10:15    Дорожка 16
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАРАНОВСКАЯ Полина МОС  V  4  V  4  V V4 0.667 11 27 1
ЕРИНА Дарья МОС  1  V  0  3  V  3 0.333 -6 17 5
СУЛЕНКО Анастасия ЛЕН  V  0  4  1  V  4 0.333 -8 19 7
БЕТЕХТИНА Олеся КИР  1  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 4 24 3
КОНОНОВА Екатерина МОО  V  V  V  3  4  3 0.500 2 25 4
РЕШЕТНЯКОВА Ярослава САМ  1  3  3  4  V  V 0.333 -7 21 6
ПАРХАНОВИЧ София КРА  3  V  V V4  V  4 0.667 4 26 2

Группа № 17    10:15    Дорожка 17
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АНТОНОВА Анастасия СПБ  3  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 12 26 2
КРЮЧКОВА Александра МОС  V  2  V  2  3  1 0.333 -8 18 6
АЛЛАХВЕРДОВА Эллада СТА  V  V  V  4  V  3 0.667 8 27 3
БОДУН Вероника МОС  0  3  0  2  4  3 0.000 -18 12 7
ЧЕРЕВКО Анна ТАТ  0  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 1 22 4
БРЮХОВА Анна МОО  1  V  4  V  3  3 0.333 -6 21 5
ЛУНЁВА Варвара ПЕР  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 1

Группа № 18
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Мария МОС  4  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 12 28 3
ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ  V V2  V  4  V  V 0.833 8 26 2
КОРАБЛЕВА Мария ЧЕЛ  2  1 V4  2  V  3 0.333 -5 17 5
ЦАПКО Василиса СТА  1  3  3  2  0  1 0.000 -19 10 7
ИЛЮЩЕНКО Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
ТАРАСОВА-АНДРЮХИНА МОО  0  1  2  V  2  3 0.167 -12 13 6
ГОНТАРЬ Злата КРА  3  4  V  V  1  V 0.500 1 23 4

Группа № 19
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФЕДОТОВА Мария МОС  2  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 3 23 3
ЮРКОВА Владислава САМ  V  3  V  V  4  V 0.667 10 27 1
НУХОВА Камилла БАШ  2  V  V  4  V  4 0.500 1 25 4
ЕЛАГИНА Елена ТАТ  V  1  3  V  4  3 0.333 -3 21 6
ЛЯГУШКИНА Мария МОС  2  0  V  3  1  2 0.167 -16 13 7
ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья МОО  2  V  3  V  V  2 0.500 -2 22 5
ПЛЮСНИНА Ольга КИР  4  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 28 2

Группа № 20
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОРОДИНА Мария МОС  V  3  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 25 3
ГОЛОВАНЕВА Зинаида КЛГ  4  4  V  4  2  V 0.333 -4 24 5
ЯНЧЕВСКАЯ Ульяна ЛЕН  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 5 27 2
КОВАЛЬ Вероника СТА  2  4  4  4  3  V 0.167 -6 22 6
ИВАНОВА Софья МОО  1  V  4  V  2  V 0.500 -5 22 4
САРКИСЯН Маргарита СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 12 28 1
КОМАРОВА Анита МОС  1  4  2  3  4  V 0.167 -9 19 7
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Группа № 21
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РОЗЕНКОВА Елизавета МОС  4  2  4  4  0  V 0.167 -10 19 7
САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ  V  V  3  3  V  4 0.500 2 25 4
АСТАХОВА Софья МОО  V  2  V  4  3  V 0.500 0 24 5
СИДОРОВА Екатерина САМ  V V4  3 V3  2  V 0.667 -1 22 2
ГЕРАСИМОВА Алина ТАТ  V  V  V  2  V V4 0.833 5 26 1
ОБУХОВА Виктория СПБ  V  3  V  V  4  3 0.500 5 25 3
КУРОЧКИНА Ксения МОС  4  V  4  4  3  V 0.333 -1 25 6

Группа № 22
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОМШИЛОВА Вероника НИЖ  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 5 20 3
ЕГОРОВА Анастасия БАШ  0  V V3  V  V 0.800 -1 18 1
САННИКОВА Мария МОС  V  4  V  V  4 0.600 7 23 2
СМИРНОВА Юлия МОС  V  2  2  3  V 0.400 -2 17 5
АФОНИНА Дарья ТАТ  4  4  2  V  V 0.400 -1 20 4
ТКАЧЕНКО Софья СПБ  1  4  V  3  3 0.200 -8 16 6
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия МОО 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
2 КРЫМОВА Галина ТАТ 1.000 21 28 квалифицирован
3 СИЗОВА София МОС 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
4 РУСТАМОВА Анастасия МОС 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован
5 БОЧАРОВА Анастасия МОС 1.000 16 30 квалифицирован
5 РАМОНОВА Виктория АЛА 1.000 16 30 квалифицирован
7 ИЛЮЩЕНКО Анастасия МОС 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован
8 СЫПКОВА Анна СТА 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
9 АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА 1.000 13 25 квалифицирован
9 КУЗНЕЦОВА Валерия МОС 1.000 13 25 квалифицирован

11 ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ 1.000 12 30 квалифицирован
12 ФЕДОТОВА Ксения МОС 1.000 8 23 квалифицирован
13 БЕРЕСНЕВА Вероника САМ 0.833 13 29 квалифицирован
14 БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Дарья МОО 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован
15 САРКИСЯН Маргарита СПБ 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
15 СОКЕРИНА Евдокия МОС 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
17 СКАТИНА Божена МОС 0.833 12 26 квалифицирован
18 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Вероника САМ 0.833 12 24 квалифицирован
19 ЛУНЁВА Варвара ПЕР 0.833 11 28 квалифицирован
20 ЛУБОЯТНИКОВА Анастасия СПБ 0.833 11 27 квалифицирован
21 КИТАЕВА-БЕРДЯЧЕВСКАЯ Яна МОС 0.833 11 26 квалифицирован
22 ЛАРЬКИНА Таисия БАШ 0.833 10 29 квалифицирован
23 КАРТАШОВА Алиса СТА 0.833 9 27 квалифицирован
24 МЕРКУШЕВА Софья ВРЖ 0.833 8 27 квалифицирован
25 БИРЮКОВА Софья КИР 0.833 8 26 квалифицирован
25 ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ 0.833 8 26 квалифицирован
25 ВИНОГРАДОВА Дарья МОС 0.833 8 26 квалифицирован
28 ЯНЧЕВСКАЯ Ульяна ЛЕН 0.833 5 27 квалифицирован
29 ГЕРАСИМОВА Алина ТАТ 0.833 5 26 квалифицирован
30 СПИРИДОНОВА Анастасия МОС 0.800 13 23 квалифицирован
31 КОВТУН Александра КРА 0.800 12 23 квалифицирован
32 ШУМСКАЯ София МОС 0.800 8 23 квалифицирован
33 СУГКОЕВА Лидия МОС 0.800 6 24 квалифицирован
34 ЕГОРОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.800 -1 18 квалифицирован
35 ЧЕРЧЕСОВА Лилана АЛА 0.667 13 28 квалифицирован
36 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Мария МОС 0.667 12 28 квалифицирован
37 АНТОНОВА Анастасия СПБ 0.667 12 26 квалифицирован
38 БАРАНОВСКАЯ Полина МОС 0.667 11 27 квалифицирован
39 ЮРКОВА Владислава САМ 0.667 10 27 квалифицирован
40 ЛИЛЛЕРТ Ульяна ЛЕН 0.667 9 26 квалифицирован
41 АЛЛАХВЕРДОВА Эллада СТА 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован
42 НОГТЕВА Таисия СПБ 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован
43 ПЛЮСНИНА Ольга КИР 0.667 7 28 квалифицирован
44 БОРОДИНА Мария МОС 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован
45 ШАЙДОРОВА Валерия САМ 0.667 5 27 квалифицирован
46 ГАРАНЯН Вероника КРА 0.667 4 26 квалифицирован
46 ПАРХАНОВИЧ София КРА 0.667 4 26 квалифицирован
48 БЕТЕХТИНА Олеся КИР 0.667 4 24 квалифицирован
49 ЧАЙКИНА Майя МОО 0.667 3 24 квалифицирован
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50 ФЕДОТОВА Мария МОС 0.667 3 23 квалифицирован
51 ЧЕРЕВКО Анна ТАТ 0.667 1 22 квалифицирован
52 СИДОРОВА Екатерина САМ 0.667 -1 22 квалифицирован
53 САННИКОВА Мария МОС 0.600 7 23 квалифицирован
54 ДАВЫДКИНА Мария НИЖ 0.600 6 20 квалифицирован
55 КОМШИЛОВА Вероника НИЖ 0.600 5 20 квалифицирован
56 НОВИКОВА Дарья МОС 0.600 3 22 квалифицирован
57 КОРОЕВА София АЛА 0.600 3 20 квалифицирован
58 ОРЛОВА Мария МОС 0.600 2 22 квалифицирован
59 ЯЗЫКОВА Милена НИЖ 0.600 1 20 квалифицирован
60 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Любовь СПБ 0.600 1 19 квалифицирован
61 ОБУХОВА Виктория СПБ 0.500 5 25 квалифицирован
62 ПАЛАГИНА Яна МОС 0.500 3 23 квалифицирован
63 КОНОНОВА Екатерина МОО 0.500 2 25 квалифицирован
63 САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ 0.500 2 25 квалифицирован
65 ЖУКОВА Софья МОО 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован
66 НУХОВА Камилла БАШ 0.500 1 25 квалифицирован
67 ГОНТАРЬ Злата КРА 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован
68 УЖЕГОВА Елизавета АЛА 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован
69 КОЧЕТКОВА Лола СПБ 0.500 0 25 квалифицирован
69 ПЕСТИНА Жанна МОО 0.500 0 25 квалифицирован
71 АСТАХОВА Софья МОО 0.500 0 24 квалифицирован
72 БАРБАР Жозианна МОС 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован
73 МИНГАЖЕВА Карина МОС 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
74 МАТВЕЕВА Валерия СТА 0.500 -2 22 квалифицирован
74 ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья МОО 0.500 -2 22 квалифицирован
76 ЗАКИРОВА Зарина ТАТ 0.500 -2 20 квалифицирован
77 ФЕНЬШИНА Диана СПБ 0.500 -3 22 квалифицирован
78 МАЛАЩЕНКО Анастасия ЛЕН 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован
79 ИВАНОВА Софья МОО 0.500 -5 22 квалифицирован
80 ГОГИДЗЕ Елизавета МОС 0.500 -7 17 квалифицирован
81 МАТВИЕНКО София МОО 0.400 3 20 квалифицирован
82 МОРОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.400 3 19 квалифицирован
83 ДУШЕНКОВА Анастасия МОО 0.400 1 20 квалифицирован
84 ПАСУЕВА Полина МОС 0.400 0 21 квалифицирован
85 АФОНИНА Дарья ТАТ 0.400 -1 20 квалифицирован
86 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Анастасия ВРЖ 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
86 СМИРНОВА Юлия МОС 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
88 МАТРОС Дарья СТА 0.400 -3 17 квалифицирован
88 ПОРВАТОВА Анастасия МОО 0.400 -3 17 квалифицирован
90 МАЛЁНКИНА Елизавета МОС 0.400 -4 19 квалифицирован
91 ГОРЕЛЕНКО Ариадна ПСК 0.400 -4 17 квалифицирован
92 ГАНЕНКОВА Василиса МОС 0.400 -5 16 квалифицирован
93 КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА 0.400 -6 15 квалифицирован
94 СТАХУРСКАЯ Карина СПБ 0.400 -7 16 квалифицирован
95 ГУРОВА Олеся СТА 0.400 -8 15 квалифицирован
96 КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА 0.333 0 24 квалифицирован
97 КАРЧЕМКИНА Лада МОС 0.333 -1 25 квалифицирован
97 КУРОЧКИНА Ксения МОС 0.333 -1 25 квалифицирован
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99 ЛАВРЕНТЬЕВА Валерия МОС 0.333 -3 23 квалифицирован
100 ЕЛАГИНА Елена ТАТ 0.333 -3 21 квалифицирован
101 ГОЛОВАНЕВА Зинаида КЛГ 0.333 -4 24 квалифицирован
102 ГОРШКОВА Светлана МОС 0.333 -4 20 квалифицирован
103 НЕДЕЛЬКИНА Мария МОС 0.333 -5 22 квалифицирован
104 КОРАБЛЕВА Мария ЧЕЛ 0.333 -5 17 квалифицирован
105 ГРИНМАН Мария МОС 0.333 -6 22 квалифицирован
106 БРЮХОВА Анна МОО 0.333 -6 21 квалифицирован
106 ФРАНЦ Сабрина МОО 0.333 -6 21 квалифицирован
108 РОМАНОВА Полина КЛГ 0.333 -6 18 выбывший
108 ТИХОНОВА Мария НИЖ 0.333 -6 18 выбывший
110 ЕРИНА Дарья МОС 0.333 -6 17 выбывший
111 РЕШЕТНЯКОВА Ярослава САМ 0.333 -7 21 выбывший
112 ДЬЯКОНОВА Виолетта СТА 0.333 -8 20 выбывший
113 СУЛЕНКО Анастасия ЛЕН 0.333 -8 19 выбывший
114 КРЮЧКОВА Александра МОС 0.333 -8 18 выбывший
115 МАРАМЫГИНА Арина МОС 0.333 -9 19 выбывший
116 АРБУЗОВА Екатерина МОО 0.200 -4 19 выбывший
117 ТКАЧЕНКО Софья СПБ 0.200 -8 16 выбывший
118 КАЛИНИНА Надежда МОО 0.200 -9 13 выбывший
119 БАГАЕВА Арина АЛА 0.200 -10 14 выбывший
120 САДЧИКОВА Дарья ВЛГ 0.200 -11 13 выбывший
121 АРХИПОВА Ангелина ВЛГ 0.200 -11 12 выбывший
122 ВУКОЛОВА Анна НИЖ 0.167 -5 20 выбывший
123 КОВАЛЬ Вероника СТА 0.167 -6 22 выбывший
124 ХАБАРОВА Анастасия МОС 0.167 -8 21 выбывший
125 КОМАРОВА Анита МОС 0.167 -9 19 выбывший
126 РОЗЕНКОВА Елизавета МОС 0.167 -10 19 выбывший
127 ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ 0.167 -11 18 выбывший
128 ЩЕРБАКОВА Александра ВРЖ 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
129 АРТАМКИНА Виктория КРА 0.167 -11 14 выбывший
130 СКОТНИКОВА Елизавета МОС 0.167 -12 16 выбывший
131 БРЕЗГИНА Арина МОО 0.167 -12 15 выбывший
132 ТАРАСОВА-АНДРЮХИНА Анна МОО 0.167 -12 13 выбывший
133 КАРЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.167 -14 15 выбывший
134 ТРУНОВА Арина МОС 0.167 -15 12 выбывший
135 ЛЯГУШКИНА Мария МОС 0.167 -16 13 выбывший
136 СЕМЕНОВА Виктория МОС 0.167 -17 11 выбывший
137 НЕНАШЕВА Софья СТА 0.167 -18 11 выбывший
138 КОЧКИНА Анастасия СТА 0.000 -12 18 выбывший
139 КРУТИКОВА Вероника МОС 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
140 ЯКИМЕНКО Нина МОС 0.000 -13 17 выбывший
141 МАРЖИН Ирина МОО 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
142 ЛОПАТИНА Елизавета КИР 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
142 ПРИДАЧИНА Марина МОО 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
144 ДАВЫДОВА Надежда МОО 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
145 ТУРКИНА Валентина НИЖ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
146 БОДУН Вероника МОС 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
147 ЦАПКО Василиса СТА 0.000 -19 10 выбывший
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